Zittinguitslag
Zitting: Kerstdrive 2024
Datum: donderdag 19 december 2024
Lijn A
Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen
1 A 13  Herman Harte & Gerard Nelis
2 A 5 Jolly Groen & Max Groen
3 A 14 Anneke Huijing & Paula Stricker
4 A 12 Elly v.d. Chijs & Wil v. Loenen
5 A 7  Patricia Tjiook & Harry Blom
(6) A 4  Els Bakker & Toos Visbeen
(6) A 10  Anna Snoek & Hans Snoek
(8) A 11 Suze Gerber & Monique Jansen
(8) A 2  Kees Brockhoff & Hans Slagboom
10 A 8 Ria Slagboom & Jaap Donkervoort
11 A 1 Nolly v. Moppes & Jacques van Staveren
12 A 6 Ria Spiekman & Ria Tiemessen
(13) A 3 Riav Dommelen & Hanneke Drost
(13) A 9  Willy Stokman & Jos Kolk
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Bridge-it

MP

182,0
178,0
156,0
154,0
147,0
141,0
141,0
138,0
138,0
137,0
136,0
128,0
120,0
120,0

%
63,19
61,81
54,17
53,47
51,04
48,96
48,96
47,92
47,92
4757
47,22
44,44
41,67
41,67

*ove

Corr. Spel
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24
24
24
24
24
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Lijn B
Paarnamen

Marian Kunst & Tineke v. Wakeren
Roosje Lewis & Ria Schonthal

Ted de Gee & Piet Groen

Joke Agricola & Loes Bruinsma
Roos Korver & Anne Lammers
Hermien de Jong & Gerarda Kreike
Tiny v.d. Hoorn & Ans v.d. Linden
Els Bijnen & Lies Hofland

Jos Walkers & Herman Koperdraad
Henny Garbode & Jan Brugman
Marjon Brugman & Jetty Persoon
Lydia Smit & Els Voss

Carla v. Nieuwkerk & Rob Bakker
Anita Uleman & Bob Karis

Hanny v.d Aat & Tineke Bouwhuis
Joop van Leersum & Ad Lustenhouwer
Ans v.d. Putte & Joan Rijnhout

Sera Larsen & Philip Larsen
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MP

235,0
226,0
220,0
211,0
206,0
205,0
198,0
195,0
192,0
191,0
189,0
183,0
176,0
171,0
171,0
167,0
164,0
156,0

%
61,20
58,85
57,29
54,95
53,65
53,39
51,56
50,78
50,00
49,74
49,22
47,66
45,83
44,53
44,53
43,49
42,71
40,63
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Lijn C
Paarnamen

Els Brandes & Ria v.d. Kuijl

Mia v. Geet & Tilda v.d. Zwaan
Cora Kolk & Ellen Kuijl

Kees Kasteel & Paul Straeter
Madelaine Schot & Frank Vetter
Hennie Goezinne & Lia Woortman
Yvonne Jongkind & Ineke Koek
Miriam Melgers & Sophie Rothe
Jos Sol & Jan Sol

Betty Harte & Joke v. Noord
Hettie Diepgrond & Coby Hoogeveen
Ank de Graaf & Corrie Rats

Ank Wahlen & Miep Zandvoort
Sophie v.d. Rijst & Els Vermeer

Ria Hulleman & Trike Hulleman
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MP

169,0
166,0
138,0
131,0
156,0
153,0
150,0
149,0
121,0
144,0
141,0
113,0
105,0

83,0

97,0

%
58,68
57,64
57,50
54,58
54,17
53,13
52,08
51,74
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Yvonne Braet & Trix Drucker

Lyda Zondag & Jan Visser

Jan Kolk & Gerard Voortallen

Hilma Cavalho & Oana de Vries
Peter Petersen & Gerard Wegbrands
Afra Friederichs & Lia Huizinga
Marion Duijzend & Matty Spaargaren
Monique Jongman & Janny Siliakus
Ank Sickinger & An de Vries

Anna v.d. Burg & Dick Donath

Ine Kuilboer & Ans v, Raalte

Ger Hennevelt & Cris Hofmans

Caty Bernhard & Hanny Bralds

Wim Tolsma & Wim Wolthuis
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MP

175,0
170,0
161,0
160,0
157,0
153,0
146,0
145,0
143,0
128,0
122,0
121,0
120,0
115,0

%
60,76
59,03
55,90
55,56
54,51
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